11/30/2014

2014 CIF State Cross Country Championships Presented by Farmers

Insurance
November 29, 2014 Woodward Park 5K Course, Fresno CA Weather:Sunny

Mid 70's

RecordTiming.com

Division 4 Girls Individual Results
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Caroline
Pietrzyk

Morgin
Coonfield
Elizabeth Lacy
Cate Ratliff
Niki lyer
Bianca Alonzo
Ally Palomino

Sienna
Santiago

Cassi Land
Emily Hubert

Kayla Grahn

Ashley Geisler
Hannah Hull
Brittni Frace
Kaela Dishion

Jenna Wilson

Sophia Mills
Jocelyn Sosa
Mari Friedman

Gabby
Satterlee

Shani Slabber

Trinity Ruelas
Clara Fassnger

Katharine
Scoville

Kim Ruvalcaba
Emma Seevak
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RT Results

School
Malibu

McKinleyville

Menlo School
Santa Cruz
Harker
Marlborough
Bishop Amat

High Tech High

Sonora
Bishop Amat

Flintridge/sacred
Heart

Jserra
Calaveras
Atascadero
Bret Harte

Central Valley
Christian

Piedmont
Greenfield
Santa Cruz

Central Valley
Christian

Central Valley
Christian

San Dimas
Half Moon Bay

La Canada

Riverbank
Piedmont

Sec

SS

NCS

CCS
CCS
CCS
SS
SS

SDS

SJS
SS

SS

SS
SJS
SS
SJS

CS

NCS
CCS
CCS

CS

CS

SS
CCS

SS

SJS
NCS

DA4girls
17:35

17:51

18:00
18:23
18:26
18:36
18:36

18:37

18:39
18:42

18:43

18:44
19:01
19:07
19:09

19:09

19:09
19:10
19:13

19:17

19:19

19:20
19:22

19:23

19:23
19:24

Pace

5:40

5:45

5:48
5:55
5:56
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:11

6:13

6:13

6:14
6:14

6:15

6:15
6:15
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Tori Yanco

Vanessa
Hernandez

Alexa Flagg
Kaila Gibson
Demi Marine
Chloe Pigg

Samantha
Cabrera

Janie Crawford

Mckayla
Giacobetti

Michaela
Barros

Jenna Storms
Sophia Noto

Annechiena
Knevelbaard

Kecymar
Osuna

Hannah
Weaver

Elise Ford

Brenna
Merchant

Skylar
Giacobetti

London
Alexander

Jadyn Wilson

Kirsten
Landsiedel

Renee Phillips

Grace
Lamontagne

Helide Garcia
Rachel Shapiro
Natalie Kimball
Sara Davis
Haley Chasin

Maddie
Copeland

Aeron Yim
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1646
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896
769

277

1864

1866
535
1677

1645

1633
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1676

986
1675

1557
1477
1674
534
983
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RT Results

Jserra
Covina

West Valley
S.L.V.
Covina
Arcata

Bishop Amat
Laguna Beach

Jserra

Fortuna

West Valley
Sir Francis Drake

Central Valley
Christian

Templeton

Templeton
Arcata

Laguna Beach
Jserra

Harvard/westlake

Central Valley
Christian

Laguna Beach

Coronado
Laguna Beach

Covina

Bishop Amat
Laguna Beach
Arcata
Coronado

Piedmont

Coronado

SS
SS
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CCS
SS
NCS
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NCS
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NCS
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NCS
SS
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SS
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SDS
SS

SS
SS
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NCS
SDS

NCS
SDS

19:24
19:28

19:32
19:33
19:33
19:37

19:38
19:38
19:40

19:42

19:42
19:47

19:47

19:47

19:47
19:48
19:48

19:51

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:52
19:53

19:53
19:54
19:56
19:56
19:56

19:57
19:59

6:15
6:16

6:18
6:18
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Casey Crosson
Ashley Gomez

Anastasia
Karnaze

Lauren Foster
Jasmine
Rippey
Miranda
Daschian

Lochryn Howe
Taylor Alvarez
Ellie Nisbet
Maria Orozco
Avi Wilson-Per
Meri Krier
Ellie Waters

Chapin Miller-
Maes

Lauren Jones

Haley
Richardson

Pearl
Shoemaker

Carmen Zafra

Camille
Strazzo

Julia Vasquez
Zoe Ziegler
Kaylee Craft

Veronica
Russell

Sabrina Garcia
Nicole Araya

Addie
MacCracken

Aislinn Miller
Sofia Barker
Alex Goldstein
lona Mahony-
Moy

Skyler Liu

Charlotte
Owen
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RT Results

Harvard/westlake
Bishop Amat

Amador
Dixon

Coronado

Atascadero

Harvard/westlake
Laguna Beach
Atascadero
Atascadero

St. Mary's Chs
Yreka

Ripon

Coronado

Harvard/westlake

Riverbank

Laguna Beach
Half Moon Bay
Amador

Covina
Arcata
Scotts Valley

Templeton

Riverbank
Harvard/westlake

Piedmont

Sir Francis Drake
Piedmont
Marin Catholic

Arcata
Piedmont

Jserra

SS
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SJS
SJS
SDS

SS

SS
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NCS
NS
SJS

SDS
SS

SJS
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CCS
SJS
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NCS
CCS
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SJS
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NCS

NCS
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NCS

NCS
NCS
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20:00
20:02

20:04
20:06
20:09

20:09

20:12
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:22

20:22
20:23

20:24

20:25
20:25
20:26

20:27
20:28
20:28

20:28

20:29
20:38

20:41

20:42
20:43
20:44

20:45
20:46
20:48

6:26
6:27

6:28
6:29
6:29

6:30

6:30
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34

6:34
6:34

6:34

6:35
6:35
6:35

6:35
6:35
6:36
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6:39

6:40

6:40
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6:41

6:41
6:41
6:42
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Rachel Porter
Helen Lopez
Olivia Mariucci
Maddy Barton
Lauren Roberts
Emma Ferrell
Maddie Perez
Ana Drake-Trip
Katelyn
McNulty
Cynthia
Contreras
Anna Lewis

Janice
Deguerio

Maddie Toste

MacKenzie
Faust

Joslyn Beliera
Ella Hymel
Izabella Silva

Natali
Contreras

Anais Nagle

Shannon
McKillop-H

Taryn Kisch-
Gall

Amarisa
Miranda

Mara Acord
Ashley Garnica
Ashley Utz

Makenna
Starkey

Sage Mace
Mikaela Inman
Kayla
Bierschbach
Hannah
Zemella
Hayley
Herberg
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Harvard/westlake
Valley Center
Templeton
Scotts Valley

La Jolla

Mission Vista
Bishop Amat
Healdsburg

Scotts Valley

Corcoran
Central Valley
Santana
Atascadero
Half Moon Bay

Riverbank
St. Mary's Chs
Covina

Covina
Sir Francis Drake

Sir Francis Drake
St. Mary's Chs

Lassen

Mission Vista
Bishop Amat
Half Moon Bay

Rosamond

Sir Francis Drake
Scotts Valley

Coronado
Templeton

Scotts Valley

SS
SDS
SS
CCS
SDS
SDS
SS
NCS

CCS

CS
NS
SDS
SS
CCS

SJS
NCS
SS

SS
NCS
NCS

NCS

NS

SDS
SS
CCS

CS

NCS
CCS

SDS

SS

CCS

20:49
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:54

20:54

20:54
20:55
20:57
20:57
20:59

20:59
21:03
21:03

21:03
21:05
21:06

21:08

21

21
21
21

21

21
21

21

21

10

10
11
12

13

13
16

19

19

21:20

6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44

6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45

6:46
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6:47
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6:51

6:52

6:52

6:52
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138
139
140
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143
144
145
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148

Annika
Osterkamp

Audrey Wilson

Lenox
Peterson

Kestrel
Hewson

Ariana Corwin
Monica Lopez

Carolina
Moreno
Guzman

Talia Swangler

Jessica
Tomasek

Zoe Miller
Ella Coppola

Amy
Kohlbrenne

Gabby
Martinez

Jasmyne
Aragon

Cassie Day

Jessica
Grimmius

Mallory
Hamilton

Corina Lange
Julia English
Jamie Lewis
Cleome Kerseg

Ariana Ortiz-
Stock

Katie Lamb
Mary Khattar
Abby Murch
Dulce Beas
Mallory Ward

Serena
Ramirez

Victoria
Covarrubias
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1225

236

799
340

155

867
1082

767
1643
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1080

891
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280
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343
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1081
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1223
830
310
911

1466

1555
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Scotts Valley

Harvard/westlake

Amador

Arcata

St. Mary's Chs
Kingsburg

S.L.V.

Paradise

Mission Vista

Sir Francis Drake

Jserra

Sir Francis Drake

Mission Vista

West Valley

Yreka

Central Valley
Christian

Half Moon Bay

Yreka

St. Mary's Chs
Liberty (m.R.)
Half Moon Bay

Mission Vista

S.L.V.
Amador
Central Valley
Corcoran
Yreka

Atascadero

Covina

CCS

SS
SJS

NCS

NCS
CS

CCS

NS
SDS

NCS
SS

NCS

SDS

NS
NS
CS

CCS

NS
NCS
CS
CCS

SDS

CCS
SJS
NS
CS
NS

SS

SS

21:20

21:20
21:23

21:23

21:25
21:26

21:27

21:27
21:31

21:33
21:33

21:38

21:39

21:40
21:41
21:42

21:44

21:44
21:45
21:45
21:45

21:47

21:48
21:48
21:48
21:48
21:52

21:52

21:54

6:52

6:52
6:53

6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54

6:55
6:56

6:57
6:57

6:58

6:58

6:59
6:59
6:59

7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:01

7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:03

7:03

7:03
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160
161
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168
169
170
171

172

173

174

175
176
177
178

Paige Cuddy
Alyson Zoellin
Kaitlin
Morgado
JoeLyn Stirton

Hannah
Downey

Julianna
Manseau

Kamryn
Jackson

Olivia Ross

Savanah
Lindsey

Andrea
Romero

Amanda
Garcia

Maya Hymel
Josie Smale

Vanessa
Rodriguez

Abigail Vidrio
Shannon
Harger
Roxana Lule
Nicole Roth

Stephanie
Bernal

Alysa Merrifield
Lydia Hodges
Lacey Jackson
Laura Madril

Shelby Collins

Hannah
Sandles

Allison Smith

Arianna Brooks
Nicole Kapan
Annika Heuser
Mayeli Santos
Christy
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882

851
895
984

158

906
197
1468

1226

1221

804
803

312
389
53

311
157

1380

850
1382
907
1079

279

159

1648

910
1078
738
420
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FR
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Templeton
Sutter

Las Plumas
West Valley

Coronado
S.L.V.

Yreka
Scotts Valley

Atascadero
Amador

Amador

St. Mary's Chs
St. Mary's Chs

Corcoran
Orange Cove
Half Moon Bay

Corcoran
S.L.V.

Riverbank

Las Plumas
Riverbank
Yreka
Mission Vista

Central Valley
Christian

S.L.V.
Jserra

Yreka
Mission Vista
Piedmont
Sierra Pacific

SS
NS

NS
NS
SDS

CCS

NS
CCS
SS

SJS

SJS

NCS
NCS

CS
CS
CCS

CS
CCS

SJS

NS
SJS
NS
SDS

CS

CCS

SS

NS
SDS
NCS
CS

21:56
21:59

22:02
22:03
22:05

22:08

22:08
22:10
22:14

22:16

22:16

22:18
22:19

22:21
22:27
22:30

22:32
22:34

22:35

22:41
22:46
22:51
22:51

23:02

23:05

23:08

23:09
23:11
23:15
23:19

7:04
7:05

7:06
7:06
7:07

7:08

7:08
7:08
7:10

7:10

7:10

7:11
7:11

712
7:14
7:15

7:16
7:16
717
718
7:20
7:22
7:22

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:27
7:28
7:29
7:31

6/12



11/30/2014

179

180
181
182

183
184
185

186

187
188
189

190
191
192
193

Division 4 Girls Team Scores

McConnell

Clara Toubes
Dana Alpert
Cicily Tang
Brianne
Beronilla
Victoria Cota

Cassandra
Taylor
Samantha
Havens

Rayleen
Matheson

Elitania Rosas

Angelica
Rodriguez

Lauren
Nicholaw

Kailey Newkirk

Angelica
Salgado

Maria Martin

1224

897
1861
1199

933
313
854

849

893
1384
894

853
852
314
315

SR
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SR
SR

SO

SR

JR

SR
JR
SO

FR
FR
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RT Results
Amador

West Valley
Templeton
Burton

Arcata
Corcoran

Las Plumas
Las Plumas

West Valley
Riverbank

West Valley

Las Plumas
Las Plumas
Corcoran

Corcoran

1. 73 Central Valley Christian ( 19:29 1:37:23 0:42)

1 5 Jenna Wilson 276 4 19:09
2 7 Gabby Satterlee 274 4 19:17
3 8 Shani Slabber 275 4 19:19

4 23 Annechiena Knevelbaard 277 4 19:47

5 30 Jadyn Wilson 278 4 19:51

6 (107) Jessica Grimmius 280 JR 4 21:42

7 (140) Shelby Collins 279 4 23:02

2. 98 Bishop Amat ( 19:23 1:36:52 1:26)

1 1 Ally Palomino 1475 SO 4 18:36

2 2 Emily Hubert 1474 SR 4 18:42

3 18 Samantha Cabrera 1471 JR 4 19:38

4 35 Rachel Shapiro 1477 SR 4 19:54

5 42 Ashley Gomez 1473 FR 4 20:02

6 ( 74) Maddie Perez 1476 FR 4 20:54
7 ( 87) Ashley Garnica 1472 SO 4 21:11

3. 132 Jserra ( 19:42 1:38:27 2:04)

http:/rtspt.com/events/cif/xc2014/d4gres.htm

SJS

NS
SS
SFS

NCS
CS
NS

NS

NS
SJS
NS

NS
NS
CS
CS

23:19

23:25
23:27
23:39

23:41
23:44
23:51

23:54

24:06
24:29
24:35

25:15
25:16
26:29
27:49

7:31

7:33
7:33
7:37

7:38
7:39
7:41

7:42

7:46
7:53
7:55

8:08
8:08
8:32
8:58

712



11/30/2014 RT Results

1 3 Ashley Geisler 1644 SR 4 18:44

212 Tori Yanco 1649 SR 4 19:24

3 20 Mckayla Giacobetti 1646 SO 4 19:40
4 28 Skylar Giacobetti 1645 FR 4 19:51

5 69 Charlotte Owen 1647 SR 4 20:48

6 (102) Ella Coppola 1643 SO 4 21:33

7 (142) Allison Smith 1648 SO 4 23:08

4. 146 Laguna Beach ( 19:50 1:39:07 0:18)

1 19 Janie Crawford 1673 SR 4 19:38

2 27 Brenna Merchant 1677 SR 4 19:48
3 31 Kirsten Landsiedel 1676 SO 4 19:52
4 33 Grace Lamontagne 1675 FR 4 19:53
5 36 Natalie Kimball 1674 SR 4 19:56

6 (47) Taylor Alvarez 1672 JR 4 20:16

7 ( 55) Pearl Shoemaker 1678 JR 4 20:25

5. 186 Piedmont ( 19:59 1:39:54 1:34)

1 6 Sophia Mills 736 SR 4 19:09

2 11 Emma Seevak 737 JR 4 19:24

3 39 Maddie Copeland 733 JR 4 19:57
4 64 Addie MacCracken 735 SO 4 20:41
5 66 Sofia Barker 732 FR 4 20:43

6 (68) Skyler Liu 734 SO 4 20:46

7 (145) Annika Heuser 738 SO 4 23:15

6. 202 Covina ( 20:05 1:40:24 1:35)

1 13 Vanessa Hernandez 1558 SR 4 19:28

2 16 Demi Marine 1559 JR 4 19:33

3 34 Helide Garcia 1557 SR 4 19:53

4 58 Julia Vasquez 1561 SO 4 20:27

5 81 Izabella Silva 1560 SO 4 21:03

6 ( 82) Natali Contreras 1556 SO 4 21:03

7 (118) Victoria Covarrubias 1555 JR 4 21:54

7. 206 Coronado ( 20:04 1:40:18 0:30)

1 32 Renee Phillips 986 SO 4 19:52

2 38 Haley Chasin 983 SR 4 19:56

340 Aeron Yim 988 SR 4 19:59

4 44 Jasmine Rippey 987 SO 4 20:09

5 52 Chapin Miller-Maes 985 FR 4 20:22
6 ( 91) Kayla Bierschbach 982 SO 4 21:19
7 (122) Hannah Downey 984 SR 4 22:05

8. 206 Arcata ( 20:07 1:40:34 1:08)

1 17 Chloe Pigg 538 JR 4 19:37

http://rtspt.com/events/cif/xc2014/d4gres.htm 8/12
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2 26 Elise Ford 535 SR 4 19:48

3 37 Sara Davis 534 SR 4 19:56

4 59 Zoe Ziegler 539 SR 4 20:28

5 67 lona Mahony-Moy 537 SO 4 20:45
6 ( 97) Kestrel Hewson 536 FR 4 21:23
7 (149) Brianne Beronilla 533 SO 4 23:41

9. 223 Atascadero ( 20:10 1:40:47 1:50)

1 4 Brittni Frace 1463 JR 4 19:07

2 45 Miranda Daschian 1462 SR 4 20:09
3 48 Ellie Nisbet 1464 SO 4 20:17

4 49 Maria Orozco 1465 JR 4 20:17

5 77 Maddie Toste 1467 SO 4 20:57

6 (117) Serena Ramirez 1466 FR 4 21:52
7 (126) Savanah Lindsey 1468 SO 4 22:14

10. 232 Harvard/westlake ( 20:13 1:41:04 0:47)

1 29 London Alexander 1633 FR 4 19:51
2 41 Casey Crosson 1635 SO 4 20:00

3 46 Lochryn Howe 1636 SO 4 20:12

4 53 Lauren Jones 1637 JR 4 20:23

5 63 Nicole Araya 1634 JR 4 20:38

6 ( 70) Rachel Porter 1638 JR 4 20:49

7 (195) Audrey Wilson 1639 SR 4 21:20

11. 273 Templeton ( 20:27 1:42:14 1:32)

1 24 Kecymar Osuna 1864 SR 4 19:47
2 25 Hannah Weaver 1866 SR 4 19:47
3 61 Veronica Russell 1865 SR 4 20:28
4 71 Olivia Mariucci 1863 SO 4 20:53
5 92 Hannah Zemella 1867 SO 4 21:19
6 (119) Paige Cuddy 1862 FR 4 21:56
7 (148) Dana Alpert 1861 SR 4 23:27

12. 339 Half Moon Bay ( 20:45 1:43:42 2:22)

1 9 Clara Fassnger 47 JR 4 19:22

2 56 Carmen Zafra 48 JR 4 20:25

3 78 MacKenzie Faust 49 SO 4 20:59
4 88 Ashley Utz 50 SR 4 21:12

5 108 Mallory Hamilton 52 FR 4 21:44
6 (111) Cleome Kerseg 51 JR 4 21:45
7 (132) Shannon Harger 53 SO 4 22:30

13. 340 Riverbank ( 20:46 1:43:50 3:12)

1 10 Kim Ruvalcaba 1385 JR 4 19:23
2 54 Haley Richardson 1383 SR 4 20:24
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3 62 Sabrina Garcia 1381 SR 4 20:29

4 79 Joslyn Beliera 1379 SO 4 20:59

5 135 Stephanie Bernal 1380 JR 4 22:35
6 (137) Lydia Hodges 1382 SO 4 22:46
7 (154) Elitania Rosas 1384 JR 4 24:29

Division 4 Girls Team Scores

14. 343 Sir Francis Drake ( 20:47 1:43:53 1:26)

1 22 Sophia Noto 769 SR 4 19:47

2 65 Aislinn Miller 766 JR 4 20:42

3 83 Anais Nagle 768 FR 4 21:05

4 84 Shannon McKillop-H 765 FR 4 21:06
5 89 Sage Mace 764 SO 4 21:13

6 (101) Zoe Miller 767 FR 4 21:33

7 (103) Amy Kohlbrenne 763 SO 4 21:38

15. 390 Scotts Valley ( 20:59 1:44:51 0:52)

1 60 Kaylee Craft 195 SO 4 20:28

2 72 Maddy Barton 193 JR 4 20:53

3 75 Katelyn McNulty 198 JR 4 20:54

4 90 Mikaela Inman 196 JR 4 21:16

5 93 Hayley Herberg 194 SR 4 21:20

6 ( 94) Annika Osterkamp 199 JR 4 21:20
7 (125) Olivia Ross 197 FR 4 22:10

16. 408 West Valley ( 21:17 1:46:22 3:53)

1 14 Alexa Flagg 892 SR 4 19:32

2 21 Jenna Storms 896 SR 4 19:42

3 105 Jasmyne Aragon 891 FR 4 21:40

4 121 JoelLyn Stirton 895 FR 4 22:03

5147 Clara Toubes 897 JR 4 23:25

6 (153) Rayleen Matheson 893 SR 4 24:06
7 (155) Angelica Rodriguez 894 SO 4 24:35

17. 423 St. Mary's Chs (21:08 1:45:40 1:26)

1 50 Avi Wilson-Per 805 SO 4 20:19
2 80 Ella Hymel 801 JR 4 21:03

3 85 Taryn Kisch-Gall 802 JR 4 21:08
4 98 Ariana Corwin 799 SR 4 21:25

5 110 Julia English 800 SO 4 21:45

6 (129) Maya Hymel 804 SO 4 22:18
7 (130) Josie Smale 803 SR 4 22:19

18. 437 Amador ( 21:12 1:45:57 2:12)
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1 43 Anastasia Karnaze 1222 JR 4 20:04

2 57 Camille Strazzo 1227 SO 4 20:26

3 96 Lenox Peterson 1225 SR 4 21:23

4 114 Mary Khattar 1223 SO 4 21:48

5127 Andrea Romero 1226 SO 4 22:16

6 (128) Amanda Garcia 1221 FR 4 22:16

7 (146) Christy McConnell 1224 SR 4 23:19

19. 475 Mission Vista ( 21:24 1:47:00 0:54)

1 73 Emma Ferrell 1077 JR 4 20:53

2 86 Mara Acord 1076 SO 4 21:10

3 100 Jessica Tomasek 1082 SR 4 21:31
4 104 Gabby Martinez 1080 FR 4 21:39

5 112 Ariana Ortiz-Stock 1081 SO 4 21:47
6 (139) Laura Madril 1079 JR 4 22:51

7 (144) Nicole Kapan 1078 FR 4 23:11

20.484 S.L.V. (21:30 1:47:30 3:01)

1 15 Kaila Gibson 153 SR 4 19:33

2 99 Carolina Moreno Guzman 155 SO 4 21:27
3 113 Katie Lamb 156 SO 4 21:48

4 123 Julianna Manseau 158 SO 4 22:08

5 134 Nicole Roth 157 JR 4 22:34

6 (141) Hannah Sandles 159 FR 4 23:05

21. 506 Yreka ( 21:33 1:47:45 1:48)

1 51 Meri Krier 908 SO 4 20:20

2 106 Cassie Day 905 SR 4 21:41

3 109 Corina Lange 909 SR 4 21:44

4 116 Mallory Ward 911 JR 4 21:52

5 124 Kamryn Jackson 906 SO 4 22:08
6 (138) Lacey Jackson 907 SO 4 22:51
7 (143) Arianna Brooks 910 JR 4 23:09

22. 605 Corcoran ( 22:16 1:51:19 2:50)

1 76 Cynthia Contreras 309 4 20:54

2 115 Dulce Beas 310 4 21:48

3 131 Vanessa Rodriguez 312 4 22:21
4 133 Roxana Lule 311 4 22:32

5 150 Victoria Cota 313 4 23:44

6 (158) Angelica Salgado 314 4 26:29
7 (159) Maria Martin 315 4 27:49

23. 715 Las Plumas ( 23:33 1:57:43 3:13)

1 120 Kaitlin Morgado 851 FR 4 22:02
2 136 Alysa Merrifield 850 SO 4 22:41
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3 151 Cassandra Taylor 854 SR 4 23:51
4 152 Samantha Havens 849 JR 4 23:54
5 156 Lauren Nicholaw 853 FR 4 25:15
6 (157) Kailey Newkirk 852 FR 4 25:16

11/29/2014 10:17PM
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